MANUFACTURER: Blå Station | DESIGNER: Marcel Sigel
STILL LIFE
Experience life beyond the ordinary with Still Life. The iconic curled backrest is a work of art and signature element.
Breathtakingly beautiful, Still Life makes a subtle statement that is sturdy enough for the busy bar, casual café, or
sophisticated office. The dining, counter, and bar chairs are offered in various wood finishes. Stackable, comfortable,
and elegantly original – time stands still in Still Life.
Still Life is eco-friendly. For sustainability certifications, refer to the product page.
1APRIL 2024 scandinavianspaces.com    sales@scandinavianspaces.com

Still Life is eco-friendly. For sustainability certifications, refer to the product page.
2APRIL 2024 scandinavianspaces.com    sales@scandinavianspaces.com
HOW TO ORDER
example: PRODUCT Still Life – guest + dining
ITEM # 11-514-3299
DESCRIPTION ash frame
WOOD FRAME ash clear lacquered 11-W1002
UPHOLSTERY (if applicable)
Scandinavian Spaces reserves the right to amend any pricing/information.
MATERIALS + FINISHES chart 11
wood frame color ash frame
11-W1020
green
NCS S 6010-G30Y
11-W1021
blue
NCS S 7020-R80B
11-W1013
dark grey
NCS S 7500-N
11-W1014
yellow
NCS S 2050-Y10R
11-W1015
apricot
NCS S 2040-Y70R
11-W1016
beige brown
NCS S 4030-Y50R
11-W1017
orange
NCS S 2070-Y70R
11-W1018
red
NCS S 3560-Y80R
11-W1019
mint grey
NCS S 4010-B70G
OPTIONS + NOTES
*COM/COL – set up fee, net per selection $200
**oak frame – only available on guest + dining height.
11-W1002
ash
clear lacquered
11-W1003
oak**
clear lacquered
11-W1011
white
NCS S 0500-N
11-W1012
light grey
NCS S 3500-N
11-W1022
black